
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUCCIONES

STEP  1/PASO  1

5
2

3

1

4

5

Remark:Do not t ighten screws unt i l complete ly Assembled.

No apretar los torn i l los hasta armar completamente.
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PARTS  LIST/LISTA  DE  PARTES



1/4"*1/2"
FOR CHAIR SEAT PANEL
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PARTS LIST/LISTA DE PARTES

BACK PANEL

SEAT PANEL

BOTTOM LEG

TOP LEG

STRETCHER
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Remark:Do not t ighten screws unt i l complete ly Assembled
No apre ta r l os to rn i l l os has ta a rmar comp le tamente 

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCCIONES

STEP 1/PASO   1

TOP LEG

BOTTOM LEG

STEP 2/PASO   2
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FOR CHAIR BACK & STRETCHER
1/4"*1-3/8"
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